SENZA

HOTEL vae»

SPRITZ

Space Age Meyer Lemon Strawberry Spritz

SPARKLING WINES

Chandon Brut

Louis Roederer

Schramberg Blanc De Blanc, 375ml
Schramberg Blanc De Blanc, 750ml

ROSE
Chandon Rosé
Ott Rosé

WHITE WINES

Far Niente Chardonnay
Flowers Chardonnay
Frank Family Chardonnay
Markham Chardonnay

Groth Sauvingnon Blanc
Two Old Dogs Sauvingnon Blanc

RED WINES

Groth Cabernet Sauvignon
Miner Cabernet Sauvignon

Krupp Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon
Two Old Dogs Cabernet
Plumpjack Merlot

Merryvale Pinot Noir
Summer Dreams Pinot Noir

Fortunate Son Red Diplomat

BEER

HenHouse Incredible IPA 7
Taco Truck Lager 7
Moylan’s Kilt Lifter 9

~N NN

20

24
18

15
16

16
15

20
20

15

16
20

THE LIBRARY

WINE MENU

40
60
55
90

| 45
| 70

| 115
| 80
| 75
| 70

| 70
| 75

| 90
| 90
| 195
| 75
| 120

| 70
| 90

| 225

North Coast Scrimshaw Pilsner 7
Golden Gate Mighty Dry Cider 9
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