

## THE LIBRARY WINE MENU

## SPRITZ

Space Age Meyer Lemon Strawberry Spritz	7	
SPARKLING WINES Chandon Brut Louis Roederer Schramberg Blanc De Blanc, 375ml Schramberg Blanc De Blanc, 750ml	/ / / 20	40   60   55   90
ROSÉ Chandon Rosé Ott Rosé	/ 18	45   70
WHITE WINES		
Far Niente Chardonnay Flowers Chardonnay Frank Family Chardonnay Markham Chardonnay	24 18 15 16	115   80   75   70
Groth Sauvingnon Blanc Two Old Dogs Sauvingnon Blanc	16 15	70   75
RED WINES		
Groth Cabernet Sauvignon Miner Cabernet Sauvignon Krupp Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon Two Old Dogs Cabernet Plumpjack Merlot	20 20 / 15 /	90   90   195   75   120
Merryvale Pinot Noir Summer Dreams Pinot Noir	16 20	70   90
Fortunate Son Red Diplomat	/	225

## BEER

HenHouse Incredible IPA 7 Taco Truck Lager 7 Moylan's Kilt Lifter 9 North Coast Scrimshaw Pilsner 7 Golden Gate Mighty Dry Cider 9

